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%
Voting Intention (excl don't knows, would not vote)

Con 38
Lab 31

Lib Dem 18
Other 13

Would Not Vote 9
Don't know 14

Do you approve or disapprove of the Government’s record to date?
Approve 22
Disapprove 64
Don’t know 14

Who would make the best Prime Minister?
Tony Blair 24
David Cameron 26
Sir Menzies Campbell 7
Don’t know 43

How do you think the financial situation of your household will change over the next 12
months?
Get a lot better 3
Get a little better 18
Stay the same 29
Get a little worse 32
Get a lot worse 13
Don’t know 5

Which party do you think is MORE likely to run Britain’s economy well - the
Conservatives or Labour?
Conservative 32
Labour 30
Neither 25
Don’t know 13

If you had to choose, which would you prefer to see after the next election, a
Conservative Government led by David Cameron or a Labour Government led by
Gordon Brown?
Conservative government led by David Cameron 43
Labour government led by Gordon Brown 36
Don’tknow 21

© 2006 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.YouGov.com


http://www.yougov.com/archives/pdf/TEL060101014_4.pdf

